M MUKWONAGO TRACK & FIEL. o

Date

9-Mar-15
18-Mar-15
20-Mar-15
21-Mar-15
27-Mar-15
28-Mar-15

1-Apr-15

4-Apr-15
11-Apr-15

9-Apr-15
14-Apr-15
17-Apr-15
18-Apr-15
21-Apr-15
25-Apr-15
1-May-15
2-May-15
7-May-15
8-May-15
9-May-15
14-May-15
18-May-15
21-May-15
26-May-15
29-May-15
2-Jun-15
5-Jun-15
6-Jun-15
13-Jun-15

2015 SCHEDULE
Meet Location
INDOOR
First Day of Track South Gym
N.B. West New Berlin West HS

Oconomowoc Triangular

Carthage Invite
Waukesha JV Invite
Proviso West Invite

Waukesha South
Madison West Relays
Var Conf Indoor

OUTDOOR
L.G Badger Invite
M-Club relays
Conf Coed Meet
Flying Hawk Invite
Muk / AH Dual
Conf Relays
Dan Benson Invite
Marquette Invitational
L.G Badger Invite
Myrum Invite
Marquette Invite
Conf Outdoors

JV / Fresh Conf Outdoor

Track & Field Day
WIAA Regionals
WIAA Sectionals

TRACK BANQUET

WIAA STATE MEET - Prelims
WIAA STATE MEET - Finals

Senior Spotlight Meet

Oconomowoc HS
Carthage College
Waukesha South HS
Proviso West HS, I
Waukesha South HS
UW Shell
UW Parkside

Lake Geneva Badger
Mukwonago
Kettle Moraine HS
Streamwood HS, IlI
Arrowhead HS
Arrowhead HS
Tosa West HS
Quad Park
Lake Geneva Badger
Arrowhead HS
Quad Park
Waukesha West HS
Waukesha North HS
Mukwonago
Whitnall HS

Wisconsin Lutheran HS

Mukwonago
UW LaCrosse
UW LaCrosse

[llinois

Level Time
All 3:00pm
Var/JV 4:00pm
All 4:30pm
Var 9:30am
JV /Fresh 4:45pm
Var/JV 9:00am
JV /Fresh 4:00pm
Var 4:30pm
Var 8:30am
Var/JV  4:00pm
Var 4:00pm
JV /Fresh 4:00pm
Var/JV  9:00am
All 4:30pm
Var/JV  10:00am
Var/JV  4:00pm
Var 10:00am
Fresh/JV 4:00pm
Var 4:15pm
JV /Fresh 10:00am
Var 4:00pm
JV /Fresh 4:00pm
All 3:00pm
Var 4:00pm
Var 4:00pm
All 6:00pm
Qualify TBA
Qualify TBA
Invitation TBA

3:00pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
7:30am
3:15pm
6:30am
2:45pm
2:00pm
6:30am

2:30pm
Here
2:45pm
6:30am
3:00pm
8:30am
2:30pm
8:15am
2:30pm
2:30pm
8:00am
Here
3:00pm
Here
TBA
TBA

Thursday

TBA



