

## MUKWONAGO TRACK & FIEL



## 2015 SCHEDULE

Date	Meet	Location	Level	Time	
	INDOOR				
9-Mar-15	First Day of Track	South Gym	All	3:00pm	3:00pm
18-Mar-15	N.B. West	New Berlin West HS	Var/JV	4:00pm	2:45pm
20-Mar-15	Oconomowoc Triangular	Oconomowoc HS	All	4:30pm	3:00pm
21-Mar-15	Carthage Invite	Carthage College	Var	9:30am	7:30am
27-Mar-15	Waukesha JV Invite	Waukesha South HS	JV / Fresh	4:45pm	3:15pm
28-Mar-15	Proviso West Invite	Proviso West HS, III	Var/JV	9:00am	6:30am
1-Apr-15	Waukesha South	Waukesha South HS	JV / Fresh	4:00pm	2:45pm
4-Apr-15	Madison West Relays	UW Shell	Var	4:30pm	2:00pm
11-Apr-15	Var Conf Indoor	UW Parkside	Var	8:30am	6:30am
	OUTDOOR				
9-Apr-15	L.G Badger Invite	Lake Geneva Badger	Var / JV	4:00pm	2:30pm
14-Apr-15	M-Club relays	Mukwonago	Var	4:00pm	Here
17-Apr-15	Conf Coed Meet	Kettle Moraine HS	JV / Fresh	4:00pm	2:45pm
18-Apr-15	Flying Hawk Invite	Streamwood HS, III	Var / JV	9:00am	6:30am
21-Apr-15	Muk / AH Dual	Arrowhead HS	All	4:30pm	3:00pm
25-Apr-15	Conf Relays	Arrowhead HS	Var / JV	10:00am	8:30am
1-May-15	Dan Benson Invite	Tosa West HS	Var / JV	4:00pm	2:30pm
2-May-15	Marquette Invitational	Quad Park	Var	10:00am	8:15am
7-May-15	L.G Badger Invite	Lake Geneva Badger	Fresh / JV	4:00pm	2:30pm
8-May-15	Myrum Invite	Arrowhead HS	Var	4:15pm	2:30pm
9-May-15	Marquette Invite	Quad Park	JV / Fresh	10:00am	8:00am
14-May-15	Conf Outdoors	Waukesha West HS	Var	4:00pm	Here
18-May-15	JV / Fresh Conf Outdoor	Waukesha North HS	JV / Fresh	4:00pm	3:00pm
21-May-15	Track & Field Day	Mukwonago	All	3:00pm	Here
26-May-15	WIAA Regionals	Whitnall HS	Var	4:00pm	TBA
29-May-15	WIAA Sectionals	Wisconsin Lutheran HS	Var	4:00pm	TBA
2-Jun-15	TRACK BANQUET	Mukwonago	All	6:00pm	
5-Jun-15	WIAA STATE MEET - Prelims	UW LaCrosse	Qualify	TBA	Thursday
6-Jun-15	WIAA STATE MEET - Finals	UW LaCrosse	Qualify	TBA	
13-Jun-15	Senior Spotlight Meet	Illinois	Invitation	TBA	TBA